Municipality of Princeton

Municipal Building
400 Witherspoon Street
Princeton, N] 08540-3496

Department of Community Development ROBERT V. KISER, P.E.
Office of the Engineer Director of Engineering
Telephone (609) 921-7077

Fax (609) 688-2026

IMPROVEMENT OF VALLEY ROAD (WITHERSPOON STREET TO NORTH HARRISON STREET)
NEIGHBORHOOD MEETING
JUNE 15, 2015 -7 pm

Agenda

1. Welcoming Remarks and Introductions Liz Lempert, Mayor
a. Traffic & Transportation Committee
b. Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee
c. Other Boards and Commissions Invited

2. Municipal Street Tree Report Lorraine Konopka
3. Valley Road Design Deanna Stockton, P.E.,
a. Traffic and Speed Data Sgt. Thomas Murray lll

b. Complete Streets Design Alternatives

4. Pedestrian Bicycle Advisory Committee Comments

5. Traffic and Transportation Committee Comments

6. Neighborhood Comments

7. Next Steps

8. Adjournment

Thank you for attending! Please see the reverse for important contact information.



IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION

Princeton WEDPAEE ....uuviiiieee et http://www.princetonnj.gov
Princeton Engineering DePartMent .........cooccuiieeiiiiiie et ecee e et e e et e e e rae e e e eneaeeeenns (609) 921-7077
Robert Kiser, P.E., Director of ENgiN€ering ........cccccovveeeeviveeeecciiee e rkiser@princetonnj.gov
Deanna Stockton, P.E., Assistant Municipal Engineer ........cccccceeennnnns dstockton@princetonnj.gov
Alina Ferreira, P.E., Construction ENgiNeer......ccccccoevecvviieeeeeecesecieneenn, aferreira@princetonnj.gov
Engineering Webpage......c.ccoeveeeevveeeveeennne http://www.princetonnj.gov/engineering/index.html
Princeton Police Department.........cii ittt e e s e e s rae e s s nnae e e e (609) 921-2100
[ {0 o 1] o A G0 [ =Y TR rcurrier@princetonnj.gov, x 2115
Sgt. Thomas Murray lll, Traffic Safety Officer.......cccovveeeeeennnnnns tmurray@princetonnj.gov, x 1879
o 0 T=] =<1 o oV PP UPPTTPPPR 911
Princeton Sewer Operating CommMITIEE.....cccuuiiiiiiiee e e e e e s (609) 497-7639
Robert Hough, P.E., Director of Infrastructure and Operations............... rhough@princetonnj.gov
Tom Hughes, Superintendent .........ccceeveeeieccciiiieieee e thughes@princetonnj.gov
PrinCeton PUBIIC WOIKS ...ttt e e e e e e e e aaeeeeenns (609) 688-2566
Lorraine Konopka, Municipal Arborist........ccccveevciieeiiiiieeeenns lkonopka@princetonnj.gov, x 7666
AcCcess PrinCeton ......ccoevi v (609) 924-4141, accessprinceton@princetonnj.gov,
.............................................................................................................. http://seeclickfix.com/princeton nj
Pedestrian and Bicycle Advisory Committee.........ccccceeeveeennen. http://www.princetonnj.gov/bicycle.html
Traffic and Transportation Committee............... http://www.princetonnj.gov/traffic-transportation.html
NIXIE vttt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e st e e bt e e b e e be e e te e be e e st e e bae e be e bae e beenaaeenbeenbaeenbeeateeereens http://nixle.com
New Jersey American Water COMPANY ....cccccuueeeeeiiieeeeeiieeeeeciteeeeeeseeeesesseeeessiasaeeeessseeeeanns (800) 272-1325
PUDbIic Service EIECriC aNd GasS....cccuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieieeeeeteiitreer e e e e sesssbrer e e e e e e e s ssssastreeeeeeessenanns (800) 436-7734
VEriZON (TEIEPNONE) ...ci it e et e e e et e e e s e are e e e e easeeeeeennees (800) 837-4966
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